
2.5.3.1 Number of applications for revaluation leading to change in marks year 

wise during the last five years 

Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 

Number of 

Applications 
126 142 131 174 253 
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Year wise / Semester 

wise details

Number of applications 

received for revaluation

Number of revaluation 

cases where marks 

changed

2017-18 377 126

2016-17 356 142

2015-16 326 131

2014-15 457 174

2013-14 487 253

SUMMARY






































